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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20250401141938

1 - 25 m Braza Masculino 8- A

1 1268056 RODRIGUEZ PAÑERO MARIO 2017 MTRINID 26.30 M 25 50 PEDRO ESCUDERO
2 1236746 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ MARIO 2017 MOLEMOS 29.81 M 25 47 PEDRO ESCUDERO
3 1264710 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEX 2017 POURENSE 30.02 M 25 45 PEDRO ESCUDERO
4 1261395 LORENZO CORTEGOSO ERIC 2017 CNMOS 30.45 M 25 44 AS POZAS
5 1243140 SANTISTEBAN QUIROZ DYLAN OMAR 2017 RIVEIRA 30.82 M 25 43 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1244389 GARCIA QUIROGA MIGUEL A. 2017 POR-MIÑA 30.92 M 25 42 FRIGSA
7 1243110 FARIAS NOVOA ALEJANDRO 2017 FLUVLUGO 31.23 M 25 41 FLUVIAL
8 1268781 TOUZA GARCÍA LEVÍ 2017 MTRINID 32.69 M 25 40 PEDRO ESCUDERO
9 1264644 CID CALVIÑO SERGIO 2019 POURENSE 32.78 M 25 39 PEDRO ESCUDERO

10 1261330 ALONSO CORNEJO SANTIAGO JULIAN 2017 RBAIXAS 33.16 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1247522 GOMEZ NUÑEZ BRAIS 2017 POR-MIÑA 33.86 M 25 37 FRIGSA
12 1212545 VAZQUEZ REY ALEJANDRO 2017 NFERROL 33.95 M 25 36 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13 1247496 ALONSO OCA MIGUEL 2017 CODESAL 34.39 M 25 35 AS POZAS
14 1268053 NOVELLE TRONCOSO OSCAR 2017 MTRINID 34.41 M 25 34 PEDRO ESCUDERO
15 1270369 LAGO SANTIAGO ERIC 2017 GALAICO 34.96 M 25 33 RÍAS DO SUR
16 1244391 MARCOS LAMAS GAEL 2017 POR-MIÑA 35.04 M 25 32 FRIGSA
17 1268748 GARCÍA CASAL AARÓN 2017 NPONTEA 35.08 M 25 30.5 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1244390 HERMIDA-CACHALVITE KOPEK JA... 2017 POR-MIÑA 35.08 M 25 30.5 FRIGSA
19 1260383 RODRIGUEZ DEL CARMEN ALEX 2017 CNMOS 35.15 M 25 29 AS POZAS
20 1268721 PEREIRA HLUSHCHENKO MATEO 2018 RCNVIGO 35.46 M 25 28 RÍAS DO SUR
21 1249188 CAMBA ANTON JOSE 2018 GALAICO 35.76 M 25 27 RÍAS DO SUR
22 1268024 HERMIDA FERNÁNDEZ ADRIÁN 2017 NFERROL 35.88 M 25 26 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
23 1252296 GARCÍA SANCHEZ MARCO 2017 FLUVLUGO 35.99 M 25 25 FLUVIAL
24 1268029 REY FERNÁNDEZ AIMAR 2017 NFERROL 36.23 M 25 24 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25 1268747 FERREIRA FIGUEROA YOEL 2017 NPONTEA 36.75 M 25 22 RÍAS DO SUR
26 1267407 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ AARON 2017 CNMOS 37.25 M 25 21 AS POZAS
27 1261332 DAGÁ GONZÁLEZ XOEL 2018 RBAIXAS 37.40 M 25 20 RÍAS DO SUR
28 1261338 QUINTELA VAYO TEO 2017 RBAIXAS 38.54 M 25 19 RÍAS DO SUR
29 1268779 FERNANDEZ VÁZQUEZ MARTÍN 2017 MTRINID 38.66 M 25 18 PEDRO ESCUDERO
30 1268772 ASOREY FERREIRO ALVARO 2017 MTRINID 38.93 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
31 1264665 GOMEZ YUCHENKO YAROSLAV 2019 POURENSE 39.09 M 25 17 PEDRO ESCUDERO
32 1270714 FIGUERAS MOURÍN ROI 2017 POURENSE 39.18 M 25 15 PEDRO ESCUDERO
33 1268051 BASALO DAPENA MANUEL 2017 MTRINID 39.50 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
34 1246156 VELEZ SANCHEZ DAVID 2017 POR-MIÑA 39.59 M 25 0 FRIGSA
35 1226149 HONTALVILLA DA SILVA ISAAC 2018 NFERROL 39.61 M 25 14 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
36 1249193 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEX 2017 GALAICO 39.65 M 25 13 RÍAS DO SUR
37 1264647 COLLADA BASTIDAS GABRIEL 2019 POURENSE 39.85 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
38 1268776 CURRÁS FERNÁNDEZ MATEO 2017 MTRINID 40.40 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
39 1270350 CASAS IGLESIAS PABLO 2017 MTRINID 40.52 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
40 1261427 SOMOZA OZORES KIKE 2017 SDBOIRO 41.88 M 25 12 RÍAS DO SUR
41 1260340 GONZALEZ PAVON SERGIO 2018 FLUVLUGO 42.19 M 25 11 FLUVIAL
42 1222938 QUINTANA GARCIA SAMUEL 2018 GALAICO 42.88 M 25 10 RÍAS DO SUR
43 1268023 FREIRE COBA ANTÓN 2019 NFERROL 43.16 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
44 1266311 MAQUIEIRA CARRERO ADAY 2017 CODESAL 43.81 M 25 9 AS POZAS
45 1264716 VICENTE QUINTERO LUCA 2018 POURENSE 44.42 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
46 1260343 VALLE RODRIGUEZ LUIS 2017 FLUVLUGO 44.66 M 25 8 FLUVIAL
47 1268032 TORRES AJA KOA 2017 NFERROL 44.73 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
48 1268022 FORTUNA SOUTO BRAIS 2018 NFERROL 44.92 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
49 1268026 LÓPEZ SALGADO PABLO 2018 NFERROL 44.97 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
50 1273329 PEREZ MATEO ANTONIO 2017 NPONTEA 45.14 M 25 7 RÍAS DO SUR
51 1268749 GARCÍA VAAMONDE XIAN 2018 NPONTEA 45.30 M 25 6 RÍAS DO SUR
52 1268025 HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA XABIER 2017 NFERROL 45.33 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
53 1264750 GORDIDO GARCIA THEO 2017 CULLERED 45.65 M 25 5 INEF
54 1243150 GERPE PAZ ANTÓN 2017 ARTEIXO 46.09 M 25 4 RIAZOR
55 1243115 TRIGO VILA HECTOR 2017 FLUVLUGO 46.22 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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56 1243153 MARTÍN RIOTORTO ANCOR MANUEL 2018 ARTEIXO 47.03 M 25 3 RIAZOR
57 1261337 PEREZ GARCIA GONZALO 2018 RBAIXAS 47.29 M 25 2 RÍAS DO SUR
58 1256533 RACAMONDE CUMBRAOS KILIAN J... 2018 FLUVLUGO 47.55 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
59 1264659 GOMEZ GARCIA ALEJANDRO 2019 POURENSE 47.61 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
60 1260357 BLANCO MARTÍNEZ MANUEL 2017 ARTEIXO 50.67 M 25 0 RIAZOR
61 1261359 MARTÍNEZ PEÑA MANUEL 2017 ARTEIXO 50.93 M 25 0 RIAZOR
62 1268031 SABÍN GÓMEZ TIAGO 2018 NFERROL 50.98 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
63 1263199 CASTRELO MOURE NUNO 2017 CNVILAG 52.08 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
64 1264787 CARDALDA NÚÑEZ MARTIÑO 2017 CNVILAG 53.18 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
65 1269777 VÁZQUEZ TORRES LUCAS 2017 FLUVLUGO 53.34 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
66 1264747 CANOURA CUNDINS DIEGO 2019 CULLERED 58.35 M 25 0 INEF
67 1260342 SOUTO GOMEZ LUCAS 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:09.25 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
68 1243112 MAREY REGO JACOBO 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:10.19 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
69 1271975 BEDOYA LEÓN THOMAS 2017 POR-MIÑA 1:20.80 M 25 0 FRIGSA
70 1264741 TOIRAN GARCIA RODRIGO 2018 POR-MIÑA 1:29.91 M 25 0 FRIGSA
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1 1207061 ASTARIZ CASANOVA MANUEL 2016 POR-MIÑA 28.05 M 25 50 FRIGSA
2 1251186 CASTILLA HERMIDA ANTÓN 2016 NFERROL 30.68 M 25 47 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
3 1268780 PÉREZ BERDULLAS JAVIER 2016 MTRINID 31.09 M 25 45 PEDRO ESCUDERO
4 1202694 FUENTES SOUTO ENZO 2016 NFERROL 34.12 M 25 44 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
5 1243144 DASILVA CONDE HUGO 2016 ARTEIXO 34.47 M 25 43 RIAZOR
6 1239100 COYA ALFONSO ANTON 2016 POR-MIÑA 34.71 M 25 42 FRIGSA
7 1247521 ROMERO GIRALDO OWEN NIALLS 2016 ARTEIXO 34.78 M 25 41 RIAZOR
8 1246122 REGUEIRA SILVARREDONDA HUGO 2016 ADFOGAR 35.67 M 25 40 CARBALLO CALERO
9 1226272 PASTOR GONZÁLEZ MARIO 2016 ARTEIXO 36.57 M 25 39 RIAZOR

10 1249175 REMUIÑAN VEIGA LEO 2016 ADFOGAR 36.69 M 25 38 CARBALLO CALERO
11 1263019 CHEN YANG QIAN XI 2016 CNREDON 37.08 M 25 37 AS POZAS
12 1258479 LENCE PEREZ HUGO 2016 POR-MIÑA 37.61 M 25 36 FRIGSA
13 1246126 RODRIGUEZ VIÑA ALEX 2016 ADFOGAR 38.73 M 25 35 CARBALLO CALERO
14 1261351 PAZOS MARTUCCI FRANCO 2016 CNREDON 39.02 M 25 34 AS POZAS
15 1268775 CAMPO SALGADO ALVARO 2016 MTRINID 40.13 M 25 33 PEDRO ESCUDERO
16 1258571 FERRERO VELEZ MARCO 2016 POR-MIÑA 42.30 M 25 32 FRIGSA
17 1261365 SEIJAS GRANDIO LUCAS 2016 POR-MIÑA 44.32 M 25 0 FRIGSA
18 1250472 ZAPATA PARADA ÁLVARO ADRIÁN 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:01.04 M 25 0 FRIGSA
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1 1213604 FREIJEIRO PEDREIRA SARA 2017 ADFOGAR 29.70 M 25 50 CARBALLO CALERO
2 1208956 DOMÍNGUEZ ANTELO MIA 2017 NFERROL 29.85 M 25 47 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
3 1238129 PIÑA CONSUEGRA MARTINA 2017 RBAIXAS 30.76 M 25 45 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1213603 FREIJEIRO PEDREIRA MARA 2017 ADFOGAR 30.81 M 25 44 CARBALLO CALERO
5 1268782 TOUZA VILA MARTINA 2017 MTRINID 31.39 M 25 42.5 PEDRO ESCUDERO
6 1246138 BERNARDEZ GESTIDO DORES-LENA 2017 GALAICO 31.39 M 25 42.5 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1254259 CASAL JORGE KLOE 2018 CNREDON 32.05 M 25 41 AS POZAS
8 1251232 DIEGUEZ FERREIRO ALEJANDRA 2017 MTRINID 32.34 M 25 40 PEDRO ESCUDERO
9 1266312 PORTELA SILVA AFRICA 2017 CODESAL 33.66 M 25 39 AS POZAS

10 1268737 REY DUBRA XIANA 2017 ADFOGAR 33.75 M 25 38 CARBALLO CALERO
11 1268755 TRONCOSO PEGUERO DANIELA 2017 NPONTEA 35.25 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1239090 CRENDE TELO JIMENA 2017 FLUVLUGO 35.53 M 25 36 FLUVIAL
13 1268774 CAMPELO TOYO AINHOA 2018 MTRINID 35.64 M 25 35 PEDRO ESCUDERO
14 1263201 SEÑORÁNS PAZOS MARIÑA 2017 CNVILAG 36.72 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1264681 MOLINA CORREA GALA 2018 POURENSE 37.63 M 25 33 PEDRO ESCUDERO
16 1268735 PEREIRA BLANCO ABRIL 2017 ADFOGAR 37.68 M 25 32 CARBALLO CALERO
17 1273307 RIVAS RODRÍGUEZ SARA 2017 CNVILAG 37.92 M 25 31 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1257167 MUÑOZ MOSQUERA VALENTINA 2017 POURENSE 38.43 M 25 30 PEDRO ESCUDERO
19 1249249 CARREIRA VÁZQUEZ EREA 2017 SDBOIRO 38.58 M 25 29 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1250452 MASID GARCÍA ANTÍA 2017 POURENSE 39.35 M 25 28 PEDRO ESCUDERO
21 1267366 SOBRAOL QUIROGA LARA 2018 GALAICO 39.72 M 25 27 RÍAS DO SUR
22 1264753 VEGA AMENEIRO SOFIA 2017 CULLERED 40.04 M 25 26 INEF
23 1227972 REIGADA LENCE SOFIA 2017 FLUVLUGO 40.36 M 25 25 FLUVIAL
24 1268740 MARGHARETTO MORENO INÉS 2017 NFERROL 40.84 M 25 24 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25 1270540 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO NAIR 2017 ADFOGAR 40.89 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
26 1236457 VALLE LOPEZ JIMENA 2017 FLUVLUGO 41.15 M 25 22 FLUVIAL
27 1270377 MASEDA LÁZARO LUCÍA 2017 FLUVLUGO 41.48 M 25 21 FLUVIAL
28 1251206 LEDO VELOSO CATALEYA 2018 NPONTEA 41.66 M 25 20 RÍAS DO SUR
29 1268751 GROBA GROBA VICTORIA 2017 NPONTEA 41.67 M 25 19 RÍAS DO SUR
30 1251203 COUTO MARTINEZ SOFIA 2017 NPONTEA 42.00 M 25 18 RÍAS DO SUR
31 1264711 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ XIANA 2017 POURENSE 42.89 M 25 17 PEDRO ESCUDERO
32 1260344 VAZQUEZ ANEIROS MARTA 2017 FLUVLUGO 43.24 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
33 1268041 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ KAYLA 2018 NPONTEA 44.14 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
34 1264751 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS ADRIANA 2017 CULLERED 44.45 M 25 15 INEF
35 1251168 RIVERO PEREIROS VALERIA 2018 POURENSE 44.52 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
36 1268753 LOUREIRO VARELA ASLI 2017 NPONTEA 44.53 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
37 1251181 PAMPIN RODRIGUEZ VALENTINA 2017 FLUVLUGO 45.03 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
38 1271988 MARCO CAMPOS LUCIA 2017 NPONTEA 45.18 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
39 1256532 ARIAS TEIJEIRO CARLA 2017 FLUVLUGO 45.19 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
40 1258724 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ NOA 2017 FLUVLUGO 45.28 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
41 1241606 SANCHEZ PRADO LUCIA 2017 FLUVLUGO 45.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
42 1251208 UCHA PICHEL EREA 2018 NPONTEA 45.56 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
43 1260355 SANMARTÍN GONZÁLEZ ARYA 2017 CNREDON 46.40 M 25 14 AS POZAS
44 1247501 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO IRENE 2017 CODESAL 46.49 M 25 13 AS POZAS
45 1272812 REY PAZOS ALEXIS 2018 RBAIXAS 47.20 M 25 12 RÍAS DO SUR
46 1264687 PADRON DE MARCO UXIA 2019 POURENSE 47.43 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
47 1258722 DEL RIO FERNANDEZ ANA 2017 FLUVLUGO 47.72 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
48 1268030 REY FERNÁNDEZ ALMA 2019 NFERROL 49.96 M 25 11 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
49 1270385 PRIETO TOLEDO LEYZA ARLET 2018 CNMOS 50.15 M 25 10 AS POZAS
50 1257173 TATAFU VEGA AKINATA VIRGINIA 2018 NPONTEA 50.75 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
51 1264742 VAZQUEZ GARCIA DANIELA 2018 POR-MIÑA 50.84 M 25 9 FRIGSA
52 1264746 CAMBRE HAZ ANTÍA 2018 CULLERED 53.45 M 25 8 INEF
53 1272989 ZABAL MARTÍNEZ OLIVIA 2017 NPONTEA 56.43 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
54 1269264 ABUÍN CARBALLEIRA ELBA 2017 POR-MIÑA 58.83 M 25 7 FRIGSA
55 1268725 GUERRERO VÁZQUEZ CARMEN 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:00.05 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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56 1268027 MUÍÑO LÓPEZ ALEJANDRA 2018 NFERROL 1:05.82 M 25 6 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
57 1258721 BEJAR BAAMONDE ROSALIA 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:08.55 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
58 1273328 PACHECO FERREIRO MARÍA 2019 NFERROL 1:10.43 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
59 1267412 RODRIGUEZ BURGA ANGELA 2018 CNMOS 1:16.83 M 25 5 AS POZAS
60 1269776 GONZÁLEZ ÁLVAREZ PAULA 2018 FLUVLUGO 1:20.51 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
61 1267374 ZAMBRANO CELY BRIANA 2017 POR-MIÑA 1:21.12 M 25 4 FRIGSA
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4 - 25 m Braza Feminino 9 A

1 1256542 ARMESTO ÁLVAREZ NOA 2016 MTRINID 27.61 M 25 50 PEDRO ESCUDERO
2 1258480 OTERO FIDALGO ALBA 2016 POR-MIÑA 31.90 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1268018 DE CASTRO VÁZQUEZ NOAH 2016 ADFOGAR 32.24 M 25 45 CARBALLO CALERO
4 1247502 RODRIGUEZ DEL POZO PAULA 2016 CODESAL 32.99 M 25 44 AS POZAS
5 1243148 GARCÍA-GARABAL SOUTO AMELIA 2016 ARTEIXO 33.44 M 25 43 RIAZOR
6 1247523 PORRES PEREDA VIOLETA 2016 POR-MIÑA 33.55 M 25 42 FRIGSA
7 1251187 CASTILLA HERMIDA CAROLINA 2016 NFERROL 33.76 M 25 41 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
8 1268773 BLANCO MUÑOZ JULIETA 2016 MTRINID 34.21 M 25 40 PEDRO ESCUDERO
9 1268052 LOPEZ TREUS AROA 2016 MTRINID 34.39 M 25 39 PEDRO ESCUDERO

10 1261361 CURROS CASTRO MARTINA 2016 POR-MIÑA 35.64 M 25 38 FRIGSA
11 1258481 PRADO TRASHORRAS CANDELA 2016 POR-MIÑA 35.91 M 25 36.5 FRIGSA
12 1246102 ANTELO FRAGA SARA 2016 ADFOGAR 35.91 M 25 36.5 CARBALLO CALERO
13 1251190 LAGO CASTRO DANIELA 2016 NFERROL 37.54 M 25 35 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
14 1222939 RADÍO RÍOS UXÍA 2016 GALAICO 42.97 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1246107 FERNANDEZ MARQUES LIA 2016 ADFOGAR 43.00 M 25 33 CARBALLO CALERO
16 1250469 GARCIA FAMILIA ANGELES 2016 POR-MIÑA 43.27 M 25 0 FRIGSA
17 1257419 RODRÍGUEZ BURGA ALEJANDRA 2016 CNMOS 44.20 M 25 32 AS POZAS
18 1251192 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA OLIVIA 2016 NFERROL 45.39 M 25 31 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
19 1268778 FERNANDEZ GONZÁLEZ NOA 2016 MTRINID 56.96 M 25 30 PEDRO ESCUDERO



LIGA GALEGA PRE-BENXAMÍN XOR 3 (UNIFICADOS)
2025-02-28

Federación Galega de Natación
Avenida de Glasgow, 13

CP 15008 - A Coruña
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Páxina 7Marca de tempo: 20250401141938

5 - 50 m Braza Masculino 9 A

1 1247581 GONZÁLEZ TUBÍO IAGO 2016 SDBOIRO 51.53 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1204375 ABUIN RAMOS MARTIN 2016 POR-MIÑA 54.91 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1236451 BARRAGÁN SUMERINDE DAVID 2016 NFERROL 58.61 M 25 45 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
4 1231584 LAMAS RODRIGUEZ ERIC 2016 CULLERED 1:01.14 M 25 44 INEF
5 1264664 GOMEZ YUCHENKO MAXIMO 2016 POURENSE 1:01.76 M 25 43 PEDRO ESCUDERO
6 1264660 GOMEZ GARCIA HUGO 2016 POURENSE 1:01.87 M 25 42 PEDRO ESCUDERO
7 1243114 RIVERO DEL RIO OSCAR 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:02.09 M 25 41 FLUVIAL
8 1224933 MARTINEZ CHACON PEDRO 2016 RBAIXAS 1:05.18 M 25 40 RÍAS DO SUR
9 1264752 URBON VAZQUEZ GAEL 2016 CULLERED 1:09.04 M 25 39 INEF

10 1236453 ARES LUGILDE CARLOS 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:09.39 M 25 38 FLUVIAL
11 1252667 FERNANDEZ SOALLEIRO JOSE LUIS 2016 NPONTEA 1:10.14 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1200113 GONZÁLEZ BUSTO ALEX 2016 NFERROL 1:10.24 M 25 36 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13 1204364 LOZANO SAAVEDRA MARCO 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:10.34 M 25 35 FRIGSA
14 1220808 VELEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 2016 GALAICO 1:11.41 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1257938 PENALONGA GONZALEZ ANGEL 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:11.92 M 25 33 FLUVIAL
16 1266297 COUCE EXPOSITO MARTIN 2016 RCNVIGO 1:12.36 M 25 32 RÍAS DO SUR
17 1269783 ALVAREZ ROCA LEO 2016 CULLERED 1:13.07 M 25 31 INEF
18 1252658 ARRUÑADA JUNQUERA DIEGO 2016 NCORUÑA 1:13.54 M 25 30 RIAZOR
19 1246137 ABREU CORTEGOSO HUGO 2016 GALAICO 1:13.62 M 25 29 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1239786 RUIZ CANCIO LUCAS 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:13.80 M 25 28 FLUVIAL
21 1239785 MAGAÑA GONZALEZ MARCELO 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:13.87 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
22 1208842 RODRÍGUEZ SOUTO ENZO 2016 NPONTEA 1:14.59 M 25 27 RÍAS DO SUR
23 1264628 BARREIROS BALBOA MARTIN 2016 POURENSE 1:14.71 M 25 26 PEDRO ESCUDERO
24 1251867 FARTO TABOADA MAURO 2016 NCORUÑA 1:15.06 M 25 25 RIAZOR
25 1268028 PACHECO FERREIRO MATEO 2016 NFERROL 1:15.17 M 25 24 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
26 1250450 CUQUEJO SANTAMARÍA JORGE 2016 POURENSE 1:15.41 M 25 22 PEDRO ESCUDERO
27 1251868 SEOANE GONZÁLEZ LENNON 2016 NCORUÑA 1:16.35 M 25 21 RIAZOR
28 1251861 SAMPAYO SOUTO ALEXANDRE 2016 POURENSE 1:18.17 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
29 1247521 ROMERO GIRALDO OWEN NIALLS 2016 ARTEIXO 1:18.47 M 25 20 RIAZOR
30 1267348 GENDE BARRAL MATEO 2016 NCORUÑA 1:18.80 M 25 19 RIAZOR
31 1264706 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ANDER 2016 POURENSE 1:20.65 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
32 1268728 VARELA LORENZO MARTIN 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:21.27 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
33 1268750 GOMEZ TORRES ENZO 2016 NPONTEA 1:21.80 M 25 18 RÍAS DO SUR
34 1241607 SOUTO GOMEZ FLAVIO 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:22.94 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
35 1226272 PASTOR GONZÁLEZ MARIO 2016 ARTEIXO 1:23.49 M 25 17 RIAZOR
36 1264673 LOPEZ GONZALEZ TIAGO 2016 POURENSE 1:24.38 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
37 1272000 VILARÍN SALVADOR MARTÍN 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:24.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
38 1264748 GARCIA FORMOSO LEO 2016 CULLERED 1:26.09 M 25 15 INEF
39 1258571 FERRERO VELEZ MARCO 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:26.32 M 25 14 FRIGSA
40 1264698 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ AXEL 2016 POURENSE 1:27.42 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
41 1240948 PAZ LOPEZ DANIEL 2016 RBAIXAS 1:29.59 M 25 13 RÍAS DO SUR
42 1264667 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MAIKOL 2016 POURENSE 1:30.00 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
43 1264643 CASTRO DOFORNO MARTIN 2016 POURENSE 1:30.32 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
44 1254252 CASTAÑO MARTELES MATEO 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:35.73 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
45 1268754 MARTÍNEZ PRESA TRISTAN 2016 NPONTEA 1:37.29 M 25 12 RÍAS DO SUR
46 1240476 RODRIGUEZ MEILAN ANDRE 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:40.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
47 1268038 LAGE DOMÍNGUEZ LOIS 2016 NPONTEA 1:48.18 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
48 1261365 SEIJAS GRANDIO LUCAS 2016 POR-MIÑA 2:04.07 M 25 11 FRIGSA
49 1250472 ZAPATA PARADA ÁLVARO ADRIÁN 2016 POR-MIÑA 2:06.30 M 25 0 FRIGSA
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6 - 50 m Braza Feminino 9 A

1 1205874 ABRALDES ROMERO LUCIA 2016 GALAICO 55.40 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1204376 CANTO NEGRO MIA 2016 POR-MIÑA 59.05 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1222937 DEL CASTILLO OMIL LAIA 2016 GALAICO 59.06 M 25 45 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1250477 TURANZA BALADO VALENTINA 2016 CULLERED 1:01.34 M 25 44 INEF
5 1235480 GANDARA MARTINEZ VERA 2016 NPONTEA 1:01.66 M 25 43 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1261329 ALONSO CORNEJO MARIA FERNANDA 2016 RBAIXAS 1:02.50 M 25 42 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1252659 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ LARA 2016 NCORUÑA 1:03.19 M 25 41 RIAZOR
8 1235477 BACELO GARCIA SUHAILA 2016 NPONTEA 1:03.96 M 25 40 RÍAS DO SUR
9 1218109 REIJA RODRIGUEZ SABELA 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:05.24 M 25 39 FLUVIAL

10 1208835 FERNÁNDEZ RIAL NOA 2016 NPONTEA 1:05.34 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1264640 CARVAJAL SEIDEL HANNAH 2016 POURENSE 1:06.03 M 25 37 PEDRO ESCUDERO
12 1231583 FEAL DEVESA CLAUDIA 2016 CULLERED 1:06.32 M 25 36 INEF
13 1251183 CACHARRÓN RODRÍGUEZ SOFÍA 2016 NFERROL 1:06.77 M 25 35 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
14 1250449 BLANCO MENDEZ OLIVIA 2016 POURENSE 1:06.96 M 25 34 PEDRO ESCUDERO
15 1202967 TROITIÑO HERMIDA CARMEN 2016 NFERROL 1:07.30 M 25 33 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1272986 MOSCOSO CASTRO LARA 2016 NCORUÑA 1:08.10 M 25 32 RIAZOR
17 1258480 OTERO FIDALGO ALBA 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:09.24 M 25 31 FRIGSA
18 1252669 PEREIRA CASTRO LIA 2016 NPONTEA 1:09.36 M 25 30 RÍAS DO SUR
19 1247561 AGEITOS GREGUE CATALINA 2016 CULLERED 1:10.30 M 25 29 INEF
20 1240480 PICO ESPANTOSO AROA 2016 NFERROL 1:10.75 M 25 28 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
21 1240328 PENA LOPEZ PAULA 2016 CULLERED 1:12.04 M 25 27 INEF
22 1253175 AMENEIROS REY NAHIA 2016 NFERROL 1:12.25 M 25 26 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
23 1234874 RODRIGUEZ VARELA IRIS 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:13.53 M 25 25 FLUVIAL
24 1241605 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MENCIA 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:13.94 M 25 24 FLUVIAL
25 1268722 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ GALATEA 2016 RCNVIGO 1:14.23 M 25 22 RÍAS DO SUR
26 1239092 NUÑEZ GUNTIN NAVIA 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:15.12 M 25 21 FLUVIAL
27 1236452 ALMOINA FERNANDEZ IRENE 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:15.19 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
28 1258481 PRADO TRASHORRAS CANDELA 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:15.22 M 25 20 FRIGSA
29 1251189 DOPICO MARÍN GAELA 2016 NFERROL 1:15.82 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
30 1246139 GONZALEZ BELLO SOFIA 2016 GALAICO 1:20.78 M 25 19 RÍAS DO SUR
31 1270725 OTERO CANEDA SABELA 2016 RCNVIGO 1:22.45 M 25 18 RÍAS DO SUR
32 1249247 GARCIA SALINERO ALINE 2016 CNMOS 1:22.56 M 25 17 AS POZAS
33 1272098 CARRERA GARCÍA DANIELA 2016 NPONTEA 1:23.70 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
34 1256535 RODRIGUEZ JAMARGO VEGA 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:23.86 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
35 1268752 LAGO LOPEZ ICÍA 2016 NPONTEA 1:24.49 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
36 1250469 GARCIA FAMILIA ANGELES 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:26.44 M 25 15 FRIGSA
37 1268727 REIGOSA GARCÍA CARMEN 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:28.09 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
38 1241675 GONZALEZ PINO CLARA 2016 NPONTEA 1:29.35 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
39 1253180 FREIRIA GOMEZ NAIA 2016 NPONTEA 1:30.23 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
40 1268724 DIAZ VILA UXIA 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:31.79 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
41 1272988 PAULECZKI FERNÁNDEZ PETRA 2016 NPONTEA 1:41.29 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
42 1251865 CERNADAS STERN BELEN 2016 NCORUÑA 2:06.46 M 25 14 RIAZOR
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1 1268056 RODRIGUEZ PAÑERO MARIO 2017 MTRINID 1:01.66 M 25 50 PEDRO ESCUDERO
2 1243110 FARIAS NOVOA ALEJANDRO 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:05.44 M 25 47 FLUVIAL
3 1243140 SANTISTEBAN QUIROZ DYLAN OMAR 2017 RIVEIRA 1:06.77 M 25 45 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1268053 NOVELLE TRONCOSO OSCAR 2017 MTRINID 1:08.50 M 25 44 PEDRO ESCUDERO
5 1244390 HERMIDA-CACHALVITE KOPEK JA... 2017 POR-MIÑA 1:09.09 M 25 43 FRIGSA
6 1247522 GOMEZ NUÑEZ BRAIS 2017 POR-MIÑA 1:11.20 M 25 42 FRIGSA
7 1264710 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEX 2017 POURENSE 1:11.86 M 25 41 PEDRO ESCUDERO
8 1261395 LORENZO CORTEGOSO ERIC 2017 CNMOS 1:12.50 M 25 40 AS POZAS
9 1260383 RODRIGUEZ DEL CARMEN ALEX 2017 CNMOS 1:12.65 M 25 39 AS POZAS

10 1236746 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ MARIO 2017 MOLEMOS 1:13.68 M 25 38 PEDRO ESCUDERO
11 1244389 GARCIA QUIROGA MIGUEL A. 2017 POR-MIÑA 1:14.04 M 25 37 FRIGSA
12 1261330 ALONSO CORNEJO SANTIAGO JULIAN 2017 RBAIXAS 1:15.97 M 25 36 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1270369 LAGO SANTIAGO ERIC 2017 GALAICO 1:16.34 M 25 35 RÍAS DO SUR
14 1249188 CAMBA ANTON JOSE 2018 GALAICO 1:17.40 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1212545 VAZQUEZ REY ALEJANDRO 2017 NFERROL 1:18.72 M 25 33 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1264644 CID CALVIÑO SERGIO 2019 POURENSE 1:21.56 M 25 32 PEDRO ESCUDERO
17 1252296 GARCÍA SANCHEZ MARCO 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:23.28 M 25 31 FLUVIAL
18 1247496 ALONSO OCA MIGUEL 2017 CODESAL 1:24.26 M 25 30 AS POZAS
19 1268747 FERREIRA FIGUEROA YOEL 2017 NPONTEA 1:24.54 M 25 29 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1246156 VELEZ SANCHEZ DAVID 2017 POR-MIÑA 1:26.85 M 25 28 FRIGSA
21 1268721 PEREIRA HLUSHCHENKO MATEO 2018 RCNVIGO 1:27.77 M 25 27 RÍAS DO SUR
22 1268029 REY FERNÁNDEZ AIMAR 2017 NFERROL 1:28.72 M 25 26 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
23 1264647 COLLADA BASTIDAS GABRIEL 2019 POURENSE 1:28.78 M 25 25 PEDRO ESCUDERO
24 1268776 CURRÁS FERNÁNDEZ MATEO 2017 MTRINID 1:29.32 M 25 24 PEDRO ESCUDERO
25 1268748 GARCÍA CASAL AARÓN 2017 NPONTEA 1:31.05 M 25 22 RÍAS DO SUR
26 1268779 FERNANDEZ VÁZQUEZ MARTÍN 2017 MTRINID 1:31.79 M 25 21 PEDRO ESCUDERO
27 1244391 MARCOS LAMAS GAEL 2017 POR-MIÑA 1:32.64 M 25 0 FRIGSA
28 1256533 RACAMONDE CUMBRAOS KILIAN J... 2018 FLUVLUGO 1:34.17 M 25 20 FLUVIAL
29 1267407 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ AARON 2017 CNMOS 1:34.67 M 25 19 AS POZAS
30 1260340 GONZALEZ PAVON SERGIO 2018 FLUVLUGO 1:34.71 M 25 18 FLUVIAL
31 1268051 BASALO DAPENA MANUEL 2017 MTRINID 1:35.32 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
32 1268032 TORRES AJA KOA 2017 NFERROL 1:35.69 M 25 17 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
33 1270350 CASAS IGLESIAS PABLO 2017 MTRINID 1:36.54 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
34 1273329 PEREZ MATEO ANTONIO 2017 NPONTEA 1:39.72 M 25 15 RÍAS DO SUR
35 1243115 TRIGO VILA HECTOR 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:39.99 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
36 1226149 HONTALVILLA DA SILVA ISAAC 2018 NFERROL 1:40.01 M 25 14 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
37 1268025 HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA XABIER 2017 NFERROL 1:42.61 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
38 1264750 GORDIDO GARCIA THEO 2017 CULLERED 1:43.29 M 25 13 INEF
39 1261427 SOMOZA OZORES KIKE 2017 SDBOIRO 1:43.94 M 25 12 RÍAS DO SUR
40 1268022 FORTUNA SOUTO BRAIS 2018 NFERROL 1:47.23 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
41 1268024 HERMIDA FERNÁNDEZ ADRIÁN 2017 NFERROL 1:47.34 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
42 1268023 FREIRE COBA ANTÓN 2019 NFERROL 1:48.26 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
43 1263199 CASTRELO MOURE NUNO 2017 CNVILAG 1:51.13 M 25 11 RÍAS DO SUR
44 1266311 MAQUIEIRA CARRERO ADAY 2017 CODESAL 1:55.68 M 25 10 AS POZAS
45 1268026 LÓPEZ SALGADO PABLO 2018 NFERROL 2:01.74 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
46 1268031 SABÍN GÓMEZ TIAGO 2018 NFERROL 2:02.05 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
47 1268749 GARCÍA VAAMONDE XIAN 2018 NPONTEA 2:10.11 M 25 9 RÍAS DO SUR
48 1269777 VÁZQUEZ TORRES LUCAS 2017 FLUVLUGO 2:11.49 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
49 1268772 ASOREY FERREIRO ALVARO 2017 MTRINID 2:16.38 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
50 1264787 CARDALDA NÚÑEZ MARTIÑO 2017 CNVILAG 2:25.74 M 25 8 RÍAS DO SUR
51 1260342 SOUTO GOMEZ LUCAS 2017 FLUVLUGO 2:27.15 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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1 1204375 ABUIN RAMOS MARTIN 2016 POR-MIÑA 53.12 M 25 50 FRIGSA
2 1236451 BARRAGÁN SUMERINDE DAVID 2016 NFERROL 55.70 M 25 47 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
3 1252658 ARRUÑADA JUNQUERA DIEGO 2016 NCORUÑA 59.84 M 25 45 RIAZOR
4 1247581 GONZÁLEZ TUBÍO IAGO 2016 SDBOIRO 1:00.76 M 25 44 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1264660 GOMEZ GARCIA HUGO 2016 POURENSE 1:01.50 M 25 43 PEDRO ESCUDERO
6 1264664 GOMEZ YUCHENKO MAXIMO 2016 POURENSE 1:02.62 M 25 42 PEDRO ESCUDERO
7 1243114 RIVERO DEL RIO OSCAR 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:06.00 M 25 41 FLUVIAL
8 1207061 ASTARIZ CASANOVA MANUEL 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:07.26 M 25 40 FRIGSA
9 1224933 MARTINEZ CHACON PEDRO 2016 RBAIXAS 1:08.08 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1231584 LAMAS RODRIGUEZ ERIC 2016 CULLERED 1:08.09 M 25 38 INEF
11 1251186 CASTILLA HERMIDA ANTÓN 2016 NFERROL 1:08.61 M 25 37 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
12 1264752 URBON VAZQUEZ GAEL 2016 CULLERED 1:08.90 M 25 36 INEF
13 1263019 CHEN YANG QIAN XI 2016 CNREDON 1:08.91 M 25 35 AS POZAS
14 1204364 LOZANO SAAVEDRA MARCO 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:09.40 M 25 34 FRIGSA
15 1200113 GONZÁLEZ BUSTO ALEX 2016 NFERROL 1:09.88 M 25 32.5 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1239785 MAGAÑA GONZALEZ MARCELO 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:09.88 M 25 32.5 FLUVIAL
17 1252667 FERNANDEZ SOALLEIRO JOSE LUIS 2016 NPONTEA 1:10.77 M 25 31 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1220808 VELEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 2016 GALAICO 1:12.96 M 25 30 RÍAS DO SUR
19 1239786 RUIZ CANCIO LUCAS 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:13.69 M 25 29 FLUVIAL
20 1208842 RODRÍGUEZ SOUTO ENZO 2016 NPONTEA 1:14.02 M 25 28 RÍAS DO SUR
21 1243144 DASILVA CONDE HUGO 2016 ARTEIXO 1:14.22 M 25 27 RIAZOR
22 1266297 COUCE EXPOSITO MARTIN 2016 RCNVIGO 1:14.30 M 25 26 RÍAS DO SUR
23 1202694 FUENTES SOUTO ENZO 2016 NFERROL 1:14.54 M 25 25 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
24 1268750 GOMEZ TORRES ENZO 2016 NPONTEA 1:14.62 M 25 24 RÍAS DO SUR
25 1251867 FARTO TABOADA MAURO 2016 NCORUÑA 1:15.22 M 25 22 RIAZOR
26 1236453 ARES LUGILDE CARLOS 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:15.44 M 25 21 FLUVIAL
27 1268028 PACHECO FERREIRO MATEO 2016 NFERROL 1:17.43 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
28 1251868 SEOANE GONZÁLEZ LENNON 2016 NCORUÑA 1:17.78 M 25 20 RIAZOR
29 1246137 ABREU CORTEGOSO HUGO 2016 GALAICO 1:17.91 M 25 19 RÍAS DO SUR
30 1268728 VARELA LORENZO MARTIN 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:18.32 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
31 1250450 CUQUEJO SANTAMARÍA JORGE 2016 POURENSE 1:18.79 M 25 18 PEDRO ESCUDERO
32 1246122 REGUEIRA SILVARREDONDA HUGO 2016 ADFOGAR 1:20.00 M 25 17 CARBALLO CALERO
33 1268780 PÉREZ BERDULLAS JAVIER 2016 MTRINID 1:20.42 M 25 15 PEDRO ESCUDERO
34 1249175 REMUIÑAN VEIGA LEO 2016 ADFOGAR 1:21.60 M 25 14 CARBALLO CALERO
35 1258479 LENCE PEREZ HUGO 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:21.95 M 25 13 FRIGSA
36 1257938 PENALONGA GONZALEZ ANGEL 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:21.98 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
37 1251861 SAMPAYO SOUTO ALEXANDRE 2016 POURENSE 1:22.08 M 25 12 PEDRO ESCUDERO
38 1269783 ALVAREZ ROCA LEO 2016 CULLERED 1:22.25 M 25 11 INEF
39 1272000 VILARÍN SALVADOR MARTÍN 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:23.07 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
40 1240948 PAZ LOPEZ DANIEL 2016 RBAIXAS 1:24.05 M 25 10 RÍAS DO SUR
41 1239100 COYA ALFONSO ANTON 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:25.50 M 25 0 FRIGSA
42 1264673 LOPEZ GONZALEZ TIAGO 2016 POURENSE 1:25.68 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
43 1241607 SOUTO GOMEZ FLAVIO 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:26.68 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
44 1264748 GARCIA FORMOSO LEO 2016 CULLERED 1:29.07 M 25 9 INEF
45 1264706 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ANDER 2016 POURENSE 1:30.65 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
46 1261351 PAZOS MARTUCCI FRANCO 2016 CNREDON 1:31.47 M 25 8 AS POZAS
47 1264698 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ AXEL 2016 POURENSE 1:35.08 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
48 1246126 RODRIGUEZ VIÑA ALEX 2016 ADFOGAR 1:36.28 M 25 7 CARBALLO CALERO
49 1264643 CASTRO DOFORNO MARTIN 2016 POURENSE 1:36.47 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
50 1268754 MARTÍNEZ PRESA TRISTAN 2016 NPONTEA 1:40.53 M 25 6 RÍAS DO SUR
51 1268775 CAMPO SALGADO ALVARO 2016 MTRINID 1:44.44 M 25 5 PEDRO ESCUDERO
52 1254252 CASTAÑO MARTELES MATEO 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:44.68 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
53 1268038 LAGE DOMÍNGUEZ LOIS 2016 NPONTEA 2:00.44 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
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1 1238129 PIÑA CONSUEGRA MARTINA 2017 RBAIXAS 1:05.74 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1246138 BERNARDEZ GESTIDO DORES-LENA 2017 GALAICO 1:09.31 M 25 47 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1213604 FREIJEIRO PEDREIRA SARA 2017 ADFOGAR 1:09.44 M 25 45 CARBALLO CALERO
4 1208956 DOMÍNGUEZ ANTELO MIA 2017 NFERROL 1:09.55 M 25 44 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
5 1254259 CASAL JORGE KLOE 2018 CNREDON 1:11.46 M 25 43 AS POZAS
6 1213603 FREIJEIRO PEDREIRA MARA 2017 ADFOGAR 1:13.74 M 25 42 CARBALLO CALERO
7 1239090 CRENDE TELO JIMENA 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:14.77 M 25 41 FLUVIAL
8 1251232 DIEGUEZ FERREIRO ALEJANDRA 2017 MTRINID 1:15.73 M 25 40 PEDRO ESCUDERO
9 1257167 MUÑOZ MOSQUERA VALENTINA 2017 POURENSE 1:16.15 M 25 39 PEDRO ESCUDERO

10 1268755 TRONCOSO PEGUERO DANIELA 2017 NPONTEA 1:16.35 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1263201 SEÑORÁNS PAZOS MARIÑA 2017 CNVILAG 1:18.19 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1266312 PORTELA SILVA AFRICA 2017 CODESAL 1:18.43 M 25 36 AS POZAS
13 1227972 REIGADA LENCE SOFIA 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:18.71 M 25 35 FLUVIAL
14 1236457 VALLE LOPEZ JIMENA 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:19.21 M 25 34 FLUVIAL
15 1268737 REY DUBRA XIANA 2017 ADFOGAR 1:19.31 M 25 33 CARBALLO CALERO
16 1269776 GONZÁLEZ ÁLVAREZ PAULA 2018 FLUVLUGO 1:20.51 M 25 32 FLUVIAL
17 1268782 TOUZA VILA MARTINA 2017 MTRINID 1:23.20 M 25 31 PEDRO ESCUDERO
18 1250452 MASID GARCÍA ANTÍA 2017 POURENSE 1:25.52 M 25 30 PEDRO ESCUDERO
19 1273307 RIVAS RODRÍGUEZ SARA 2017 CNVILAG 1:27.62 M 25 29 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1264753 VEGA AMENEIRO SOFIA 2017 CULLERED 1:28.04 M 25 28 INEF
21 1251181 PAMPIN RODRIGUEZ VALENTINA 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:28.71 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
22 1264751 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS ADRIANA 2017 CULLERED 1:30.20 M 25 27 INEF
23 1268041 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ KAYLA 2018 NPONTEA 1:30.99 M 25 26 RÍAS DO SUR
24 1260344 VAZQUEZ ANEIROS MARTA 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:31.99 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
25 1268751 GROBA GROBA VICTORIA 2017 NPONTEA 1:32.12 M 25 25 RÍAS DO SUR
26 1268740 MARGHARETTO MORENO INÉS 2017 NFERROL 1:34.32 M 25 24 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
27 1270540 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO NAIR 2017 ADFOGAR 1:34.75 M 25 22 CARBALLO CALERO
28 1268774 CAMPELO TOYO AINHOA 2018 MTRINID 1:35.58 M 25 21 PEDRO ESCUDERO
29 1268735 PEREIRA BLANCO ABRIL 2017 ADFOGAR 1:36.14 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
30 1241606 SANCHEZ PRADO LUCIA 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:36.61 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
31 1249249 CARREIRA VÁZQUEZ EREA 2017 SDBOIRO 1:37.03 M 25 20 RÍAS DO SUR
32 1256532 ARIAS TEIJEIRO CARLA 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:38.71 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
33 1271988 MARCO CAMPOS LUCIA 2017 NPONTEA 1:43.46 M 25 19 RÍAS DO SUR
34 1268753 LOUREIRO VARELA ASLI 2017 NPONTEA 1:46.14 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
35 1251203 COUTO MARTINEZ SOFIA 2017 NPONTEA 1:49.45 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
36 1251206 LEDO VELOSO CATALEYA 2018 NPONTEA 1:49.76 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
37 1258721 BEJAR BAAMONDE ROSALIA 2017 FLUVLUGO 1:49.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
38 1251208 UCHA PICHEL EREA 2018 NPONTEA 1:50.67 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
39 1260355 SANMARTÍN GONZÁLEZ ARYA 2017 CNREDON 1:50.73 M 25 18 AS POZAS
40 1247501 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO IRENE 2017 CODESAL 1:51.03 M 25 17 AS POZAS
41 1264711 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ XIANA 2017 POURENSE 1:54.71 M 25 15 PEDRO ESCUDERO
42 1272989 ZABAL MARTÍNEZ OLIVIA 2017 NPONTEA 2:03.37 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
43 1257173 TATAFU VEGA AKINATA VIRGINIA 2018 NPONTEA 2:04.63 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
44 1268725 GUERRERO VÁZQUEZ CARMEN 2017 FLUVLUGO 2:05.58 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
45 1264746 CAMBRE HAZ ANTÍA 2018 CULLERED 2:10.29 M 25 14 INEF
46 1268030 REY FERNÁNDEZ ALMA 2019 NFERROL 2:19.76 M 25 13 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
47 1268027 MUÍÑO LÓPEZ ALEJANDRA 2018 NFERROL 2:27.00 M 25 12 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
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1 1204376 CANTO NEGRO MIA 2016 POR-MIÑA 53.09 M 25 50 FRIGSA
2 1205874 ABRALDES ROMERO LUCIA 2016 GALAICO 53.25 M 25 47 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1250477 TURANZA BALADO VALENTINA 2016 CULLERED 58.43 M 25 45 INEF
4 1218109 REIJA RODRIGUEZ SABELA 2016 FLUVLUGO 58.89 M 25 44 FLUVIAL
5 1222937 DEL CASTILLO OMIL LAIA 2016 GALAICO 1:01.37 M 25 43 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1272986 MOSCOSO CASTRO LARA 2016 NCORUÑA 1:02.19 M 25 42 RIAZOR
7 1252659 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ LARA 2016 NCORUÑA 1:03.66 M 25 41 RIAZOR
8 1256542 ARMESTO ÁLVAREZ NOA 2016 MTRINID 1:04.43 M 25 40 PEDRO ESCUDERO
9 1235480 GANDARA MARTINEZ VERA 2016 NPONTEA 1:04.54 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1208835 FERNÁNDEZ RIAL NOA 2016 NPONTEA 1:04.60 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1235477 BACELO GARCIA SUHAILA 2016 NPONTEA 1:05.03 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1251183 CACHARRÓN RODRÍGUEZ SOFÍA 2016 NFERROL 1:05.96 M 25 36 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13 1251865 CERNADAS STERN BELEN 2016 NCORUÑA 1:06.13 M 25 35 RIAZOR
14 1268018 DE CASTRO VÁZQUEZ NOAH 2016 ADFOGAR 1:07.91 M 25 34 CARBALLO CALERO
15 1240328 PENA LOPEZ PAULA 2016 CULLERED 1:08.14 M 25 33 INEF
16 1252669 PEREIRA CASTRO LIA 2016 NPONTEA 1:08.56 M 25 32 RÍAS DO SUR
17 1251189 DOPICO MARÍN GAELA 2016 NFERROL 1:10.79 M 25 31 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
18 1241605 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MENCIA 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:11.05 M 25 30 FLUVIAL
19 1250449 BLANCO MENDEZ OLIVIA 2016 POURENSE 1:11.21 M 25 29 PEDRO ESCUDERO
20 1240480 PICO ESPANTOSO AROA 2016 NFERROL 1:11.64 M 25 28 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
21 1202967 TROITIÑO HERMIDA CARMEN 2016 NFERROL 1:12.55 M 25 27 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
22 1264640 CARVAJAL SEIDEL HANNAH 2016 POURENSE 1:12.67 M 25 26 PEDRO ESCUDERO
23 1251190 LAGO CASTRO DANIELA 2016 NFERROL 1:13.07 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
24 1231583 FEAL DEVESA CLAUDIA 2016 CULLERED 1:13.33 M 25 25 INEF
25 1247523 PORRES PEREDA VIOLETA 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:14.52 M 25 24 FRIGSA
26 1253175 AMENEIROS REY NAHIA 2016 NFERROL 1:14.53 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
27 1247561 AGEITOS GREGUE CATALINA 2016 CULLERED 1:14.60 M 25 22 INEF
28 1268722 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ GALATEA 2016 RCNVIGO 1:15.04 M 25 21 RÍAS DO SUR
29 1239092 NUÑEZ GUNTIN NAVIA 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:15.78 M 25 20 FLUVIAL
30 1261361 CURROS CASTRO MARTINA 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:15.81 M 25 19 FRIGSA
31 1261329 ALONSO CORNEJO MARIA FERNANDA 2016 RBAIXAS 1:17.30 M 25 18 RÍAS DO SUR
32 1270725 OTERO CANEDA SABELA 2016 RCNVIGO 1:19.15 M 25 17 RÍAS DO SUR
33 1234874 RODRIGUEZ VARELA IRIS 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:19.17 M 25 15 FLUVIAL
34 1246102 ANTELO FRAGA SARA 2016 ADFOGAR 1:19.98 M 25 14 CARBALLO CALERO
35 1268773 BLANCO MUÑOZ JULIETA 2016 MTRINID 1:20.27 M 25 13 PEDRO ESCUDERO
36 1236452 ALMOINA FERNANDEZ IRENE 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:20.78 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
37 1247502 RODRIGUEZ DEL POZO PAULA 2016 CODESAL 1:21.52 M 25 12 AS POZAS
38 1251187 CASTILLA HERMIDA CAROLINA 2016 NFERROL 1:26.33 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
39 1241675 GONZALEZ PINO CLARA 2016 NPONTEA 1:26.66 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
40 1249247 GARCIA SALINERO ALINE 2016 CNMOS 1:27.56 M 25 11 AS POZAS
41 1246139 GONZALEZ BELLO SOFIA 2016 GALAICO 1:29.00 M 25 10 RÍAS DO SUR
42 1268052 LOPEZ TREUS AROA 2016 MTRINID 1:31.44 M 25 9 PEDRO ESCUDERO
43 1268752 LAGO LOPEZ ICÍA 2016 NPONTEA 1:31.50 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
44 1256535 RODRIGUEZ JAMARGO VEGA 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:32.51 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
45 1272098 CARRERA GARCÍA DANIELA 2016 NPONTEA 1:33.35 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
46 1257419 RODRÍGUEZ BURGA ALEJANDRA 2016 CNMOS 1:34.56 M 25 8 AS POZAS
47 1268724 DIAZ VILA UXIA 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:35.33 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
48 1253180 FREIRIA GOMEZ NAIA 2016 NPONTEA 1:36.93 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
49 1246107 FERNANDEZ MARQUES LIA 2016 ADFOGAR 1:37.19 M 25 7 CARBALLO CALERO
50 1268727 REIGOSA GARCÍA CARMEN 2016 FLUVLUGO 1:38.68 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
51 1272988 PAULECZKI FERNÁNDEZ PETRA 2016 NPONTEA 1:49.16 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
52 1268778 FERNANDEZ GONZÁLEZ NOA 2016 MTRINID 1:55.96 M 25 6 PEDRO ESCUDERO
53 1251192 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA OLIVIA 2016 NFERROL 2:03.42 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA


